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Women / 4 / Ch A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Kosarikova4438
Edge

9.450 9.800 9.7259.300 38.275
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Reese Jones4442
Technique

8.800 9.525 9.5009.100 36.925
7 2 6 3 2 

2 

Hadara Rostocil4445
Redwood Empire

9.275 8.850 9.3759.250 36.750
2 8 3T 6 3 

3 

Gisele Bracken Serra4435
Head Over Heels

8.825 9.175 9.5258.625 36.150
5T 7 9T 2 4 

4 

Taya Afanasjeva4449
Rodina

8.750 9.250 9.4758.625 36.100
8 5T 9T 4 5T

5T

Nicole Evans4437
Pacific West

8.000 9.325 9.4009.375 36.100
14 3T 1 5 5T

5T

Brianna Schmidt4447
Liberty

8.500 9.250 9.0259.050 35.825
11T 5T 7 11 7 

7 

Kennedy Krise4433
Byers Roseville

8.450 9.325 8.7509.250 35.775
13 3T 3T 13 8 

8 

Brooklyn Tharp4434
Clovis

8.825 8.650 8.6759.125 35.275
5T 10T 5 14 9 

9 

Yama Nasirov4450
Rodina

8.900 8.675 9.1758.475 35.225
3T 9 12 9 10 

10 

Zoiey Guzman4451
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.400 9.1258.750 35.175
3T 13 8 10 11 

11 

Toni Jenkins4436
Head Over Heels

8.650 8.650 9.2508.575 35.125
9 10T 11 7 12 

12 

Reagan Baker4448
Dream Xtreme

8.600 8.500 9.2258.450 34.775
10 12 13 8 13 

13 

Camille Phipps4439
Rodina

8.500 7.850 9.0008.200 33.550
11T 14 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Ch B
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halle Fairbanks4453
Airborne

9.525 9.825 9.7509.650 38.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Geist4443
San Mateo

8.700 9.500 9.6509.625 37.475
9 2 2 2 2 

2 

Melanie Hom4456
CGA

9.250 9.225 9.1009.500 37.075
2 6 3 9T 3 

3 

Vasilia Kyriacou4440
Accel

8.250 9.375 9.5759.400 36.600
14 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Addison Myhren4444
Redwood Empire

8.625 9.425 9.4009.050 36.500
11 3 9 5T 5 

5 

Brooke Haywood4446
Peninsula

9.000 8.425 9.5759.350 36.350
3 12 6 3T 6 

6 

Jacquelyn Miller4469
V-Force 

8.875 9.300 9.0009.150 36.325
4T 5 8 12 7 

7 

Violet Forma4441
Technique

8.775 8.550 9.4009.250 35.975
7T 11 7 5T 8 

8 

Chloe Vignoles4460
Golden Bear

8.875 9.100 8.7508.975 35.700
4T 8 11 15 9 

9 

Mia Sudek4463
Santa Cruz

8.675 9.175 9.1008.600 35.550
10 7 13 9T 10 

10 

Malaya Saiz4454
Bay Aerials

8.550 8.000 9.3009.425 35.275
12 13 4 7 11 

11 

Francesca Avansino4459
Champion

8.775 8.875 9.1008.450 35.200
7T 9 15 9T 12 

12 

Lexie Macias4461
Technique

8.825 8.600 8.9008.525 34.850
6 10 14 14 13 

13 

Maya Lumanlan4466
North Bay

8.375 7.850 9.1758.700 34.100
13 14 12 8 14 

14 

Shelby Lopez4467
Dream Xtreme

7.850 7.550 8.9259.000 33.325
15 15 10 13 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Ch C
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bela Orlova4472
San Mateo

9.325 9.575 9.5009.425 37.825
2 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Franchesca Gomez4458
Gymnastics Unltd

9.275 9.275 9.5509.200 37.300
3 7 6 2 2 

2 

Adeline Brockett4465
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.425 9.2759.300 37.200
4T 3 2T 10 3 

3 

Ayla Lee4470
Bay Aerials

8.750 9.375 9.6259.225 36.975
9 4 5 1 4 

4 

Deborah Davis4473
Head Over Heels

8.725 9.550 9.2509.300 36.825
10 2 2T 11T 5 

5 

Meenu Ajith4475
Edge

9.400 9.300 9.5008.550 36.750
1 6 15 3T 6 

6 

Kayla Keirstead4468
CSC - Morgan Hill

8.700 9.225 9.5009.250 36.675
11 8 4 3T 7T

7T

Alyssa Hutchison4464
CCGI

9.200 9.125 9.3758.975 36.675
4T 9 10 9 7T

7T

Sofia Mesa4471
CCGI

9.025 8.925 9.4259.150 36.525
7 11 7T 8 9 

9 

Peyton Cowan4474
Davis Diamonds

8.525 9.325 9.4509.150 36.450
13 5 7T 6T 10 

10 

Fernanda Mendieta4452
Airborne

9.000 9.025 9.0508.950 36.025
8 10 11 14T 11 

11 

Ashlyn Bagley4455
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.550 9.4508.925 35.425
14 13 12 6T 12 

12 

Payton Himan4457
CSC - Great Oaks

9.075 8.000 9.0509.075 35.200
6 14 9 14T 13 

13 

Grace Johnson-Nauert4462
Miyagi

8.175 8.900 9.2508.850 35.175
15 12 13 11T 14 

14 

Isla Chen4477
East Bay

8.650 7.700 9.2508.575 34.175
12 15 14 11T 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Ch D
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Pechar4491
Byers Roseville

9.325 9.450 9.8009.325 37.900
3 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Arushi Ghosh4478
Bay Aerials

8.775 9.550 9.6509.325 37.300
10 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Kayla Craft4482
Galaxy

9.450 9.300 9.4259.100 37.275
2 7 8 5 3 

3 

Olivia Strohmeier4486
Liberty

9.475 9.525 9.2509.000 37.250
1 2 9T 10 4 

4 

Elliot Ayala4503
Edge

8.950 9.400 9.6009.175 37.125
6 4 5T 3 5 

5 

Alyssa Itazu4498
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.350 9.3009.175 36.850
4 6 5T 8T 6 

6 

Camila Solis4479
Bay Aerials

8.850 9.075 9.3259.425 36.675
8 9 1 7 7 

7 

Josephine Cohen4483
Clovis

9.000 8.800 9.4509.275 36.525
5 10 4 4 8 

8 

Bella Nichols4484
CCGI

8.900 9.375 9.3508.375 36.000
7 5 13T 6 9 

9 

Riley McBride4487
Dream Xtreme

8.825 8.625 9.1009.000 35.550
9 11 9T 13 10 

10 

Rue Holden4476
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 9.100 8.8258.575 35.050
13 8 12 14 11 

11 

Gabby Vath4488
Byers Roseville

8.600 7.950 9.3009.150 35.000
12 12 7 8T 12 

12 

Abby Whitesides4481
Byers Roseville

8.625 7.600 9.2008.900 34.325
11 14 11 11 13 

13 

Araya Sands4485
Oroville

8.450 7.750 9.1258.375 33.700
14 13 13T 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Ch E
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anujin Gomboluudev4494
Golden Bear

9.325 9.375 9.6009.125 37.425
1T 6 5 1T 1 

1 

Kaia Yuen4502
Pacific West

8.650 9.625 9.5259.150 36.950
9T 1 3T 3T 2 

2 

Alicia Chase4496
CCGI

9.325 9.575 9.0758.875 36.850
1T 2 10 8T 3 

3 

Presleigh Azevedo4504
V-Force 

9.250 9.350 9.0509.150 36.800
4 7 3T 10T 4 

4 

Zuri Cox4492
Galaxy

9.300 8.900 9.6008.900 36.700
3 9 9 1T 5 

5 

Mya Taylor4495
Technique

8.750 9.400 9.3759.075 36.600
7 5 6 6 6 

6 

Ella Dux4490
Airborne

9.125 9.500 9.0508.800 36.475
5 3 11 10T 7 

7 

Catherine Zaretzki4497
West Valley

9.000 9.450 9.5258.075 36.050
6 4 14 3T 8 

8 

Sophia Martinez4505
Riley's

8.650 8.650 8.6009.225 35.125
9T 10 1T 14 9 

9 

Eleanor Hsu4489
Airborne

8.100 9.200 8.7009.000 35.000
13 8 7 13 10 

10 

Stella Eisen4493
Golden Bear

8.700 8.150 8.9508.975 34.775
8 13 8 12 11 

11 

Angie Cortes-Gomez4499
Peninsula

8.500 8.250 9.4008.475 34.625
11 12 12 5 12 

12 

Mira Erslovas4500
Peninsula

7.800 8.500 9.0759.225 34.600
14 11 1T 8T 13 

13 

Izzy Bartholomew4501
GymWorld

8.250 8.000 9.2258.450 33.925
12 14 13 7 14 

14 
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